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Last First Primary Club Country Rank Born Member # Notes
Abramov Födor DYN AUT 01.04.2007 FIE #20070401001
Knechtl Simon GFU AUT 3 27.07.2007 FIE #20070727001
Langschwert Samson DYN AUT 12.05.2006 FIE #20060512001
Leitgeb Maximilian UWK AUT 9 05.02.2008 FIE #20080205002
Lukarsch Florian OOELFK AUT 7 14.05.2008 FIE #20080514001
Melot De Beauregard Matisse AFCS AUT 2 05.07.2006 FIE #20060705001
Rankl Julian FCT AUT 5 29.04.2007 FIE #20070429001
Vlasenko Yaroslav UWK AUT 25.09.2006 FIE #20060925001
Wesiak Jovan UWK AUT 1 06.03.2006 FIE #20060306001



2 pools
1 pool of 4 and 1 pool of 5
8 (88,89% of 9) competitors promoted to the next round

2 pools of 4
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round
Use the combined pool results to seed the next round

Complete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 WESIAK, Jovan AUT 1
2 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD, Matisse AUT 2
3 KNECHTL, Simon AUT 3
4 RANKL, Julian AUT 5
5 LUKARSCH, Florian AUT 7
6 LEITGEB, Maximilian AUT 9
7 LANGSCHWERT, Samson AUT
8 VLASENKO, Yaroslav AUT
9 ABRAMOV, Födor AUT
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Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

VLASENKO, Yaroslav AUT

LUKARSCH, Florian AUT

RANKL, Julian AUT

ABRAMOV, Födor AUT

WESIAK, Jovan AUT

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

LACH, Werner (AUT)

MELOT DE BEAUREGARD, Matisse AUT

KNECHTL, Simon AUT

LEITGEB, Maximilian AUT

LANGSCHWERT, Samson AUT
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD, Matisse AUT 3 1,00 12 6 +6 Advanced
2 WESIAK, Jovan AUT 3 0,75 15 7 +8 Advanced
3 RANKL, Julian AUT 3 0,75 13 10 +3 Advanced
4 VLASENKO, Yaroslav AUT 3 0,75 13 11 +2 Advanced
5 LANGSCHWERT, Samson AUT 2 0,67 10 5 +5 Advanced
6 KNECHTL, Simon AUT 1 0,33 7 8 -1 Advanced
7 ABRAMOV, Födor AUT 1 0,25 7 12 -5 Advanced
8 LUKARSCH, Florian AUT 0 0,00 8 16 -8 Advanced
9 LEITGEB, Maximilian AUT 0 0,00 2 12 -10 Eliminated
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Strip 1

10:00

Referee(s):

GONZALEZ, Miguel (AUT)

MELOT DE BEAUREGARD, Matisse AUT

VLASENKO, Yaroslav AUT

LUKARSCH, Florian AUT

LANGSCHWERT, Samson AUT

Strip 2

10:00

Referee(s):

KRAHER, Martin (AUT)

ABRAMOV, Födor AUT

WESIAK, Jovan AUT

KNECHTL, Simon AUT

RANKL, Julian AUT
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD, Matisse AUT 6 1,00 24 10 +14 Advanced
2 RANKL, Julian AUT 6 0,86 24 15 +9 Advanced
3 LANGSCHWERT, Samson AUT 4 0,67 19 14 +5 Advanced
4 WESIAK, Jovan AUT 4 0,57 24 17 +7 Advanced
5 VLASENKO, Yaroslav AUT 4 0,57 21 21 0 Advanced
6 KNECHTL, Simon AUT 2 0,33 17 16 +1 Advanced
7 ABRAMOV, Födor AUT 2 0,29 11 23 -12 Advanced
8 LUKARSCH, Florian AUT 0 0,00 14 28 -14 Advanced
9 LEITGEB, Maximilian AUT Eliminated
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Place Name Member # Club(s) Country
1 RANKL, Julian 20070429001 FCT AUT
2 WESIAK, Jovan 20060306001 UWK AUT
3T MELOT DE BEAUREGARD, Matisse 20060705001 AFCS AUT
3T KNECHTL, Simon 20070727001 GFU AUT
5 LANGSCHWERT, Samson 20060512001 DYN AUT
6 VLASENKO, Yaroslav 20060925001 UWK AUT
7 ABRAMOV, Födor 20070401001 DYN AUT
8 LUKARSCH, Florian 20080514001 OOELFK AUT
9 LEITGEB, Maximilian 20080205002 UWK AUT
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BUGARIN, Dimitrije AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GONZALEZ, Miguel AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KRAHER, Martin AUT Ref: 1
LACH, Werner AUT C Ref: 1




